
Central Kansas Foundation 
Salina, Kansas 67401 
Les Sperling: lsperling@c-k-f.org  
Shane Hudson: shudson@c-k-f@org 
Brenda Haaga: bhaaga@c-k-f.org  
(785) 825-6224 

Four County MHC 
Brooke Ashlock, BSW, MBA 
STR Regional Coordinator 
Office: (620) 464-3080 
Cell: (620) 330-4742 
bashlock@fourcounty.com 
 
Melissa Lunsford 
 Four County Mental Health Center, Inc. 
(620) 332-1926 
mlunsford@fourcounty.com 

KU Physicians, Inc. 
Lauren Lucht, MA, LCP 
Office: (913) 574-0301 
Cell: (785) 554-3421 
Pager: 917-6407 
 
Callie Grantham, LPC, LAC 
(913) 945-7031 
cgrantham2@kumc.edu 

Heartland RADAC and Substance  
Abuse Center of Kansas, Inc. (SACK) 
Jason Hess 
Heartland RADAC 
(913) 789-0951  
 
Chad Harmon, (SACK) 
(316) 267-3825  
chad@sackansas.org 

KANSAS OPIOID STR PROGRAM 
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